
LOT 1 HEATHERWOOD S/D.

619-280, 857-769, 912-874, DC 10

BAHEN EDWARD
777 SW MARION MANN TERR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

09-6S-17-09630-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

9617.0100 1.00/

05/20/2024 MLU

10/05/2017 BC 5.32 45,220 0 0 45,220

STANDARD
3

19,525
1,700
45,220
66,445
4,361
62,084

HX HB 37,084
25,000
66,445

0

66,445

1328/0025 12/16/2016 WD Q I 01 33,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TAMMY ALTIERI

EDWARD BAHEN

1327/1406 12/14/2016 WD Q I 01 26,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SOUTHERN SPECIALTY PR

TAMMY ALTIERI (A SI
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2023HX Base Yr

777 SW MARION MANN TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 24 CORG METAL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 2,565 33.9840 38.06 97,624 1965 1965 0 0
AP
50 35.00 20.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1350

BAS 1,350 100 1,350 10,276

UGR 2,700 45 1,215 9,249

4,050 2,565 19,525

UGR= W60 BAS= W30 S45 E30N45$ S45 E60 N45$.

UGR

60

45

60

45BAS

30

45

30

45

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,200

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

1,700

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 5.32 AC 1.00 1.00 0.85 10,000.00 8,500.00 45,220


